ETAPE :

VILLEMOMBLE

PALMARES 2016-2017

Arbaléte 10m
JG
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Classement

© 0 N O G H» ODN =

NOM

JoLy

BERUT

CHUPIN

LENABOUR

COUTTE

PILTE

DHAISNE

ROY

EXCOFFIER

BOISSON

CARDOT

Prenom

Samuel

Christophe
Mickaél
Yann
Serge
Philippe
Joél
Eric
Philippe

Didier

Pascale

N° club

10.78.084

10.78.084

10.94.558

10.78.084

10.93.001

10.93.001

10.93.001

10.77.837

14.76.113

10.93.001

3.63.221

DATE :

Nom Asso

ATBUC

ATBUC
GAT CHOISY
ATBUC
CTDVS
CTDVS
CTDVS
QUINCY-VOISINS
FECAMP

CTDVS

TARC

Série

1

90

96

93

94

87

89

90

91

89

88

93

DU 14 AU 22 JANVIER 2017

Série

2

90

96

98

920

92

92

920

89

7

86

92

Série

3

94

96

94

91

92

92

92

86

92

88

94

Série

4

91

94

87

20

91

88

85

87

89

82

90

Série Série
5

TOTAL

365

382
372
365
362
361
357
353
347
344

369




